

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
उप मासपत्र में मशीन से लिखित
रकम - 100 रु. को पत्र में होय
मासपत्र में लिखित रकम को
संस्था के अधिकारी, आनी. प्र.
विभाग में देखा गया प्रमाणपत्र
के नाम से लिखित किया जाता है।

28.7.19
कार्यालय कमिश्नर

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार प्रमंडल, मयूबकी

मयूबकी

26/7/19

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

आ. मा. वि. मयूबकी DIVISION
आ. मा. वि. प्रमंडल SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					Construction & Maintenance
					of Road & CD Work RWD
					Road to Mahadalitola
					Road under (MMSY-SC)
Agency:-					Sri Binod Kumar Singh village -
					Thengha, Po - Tarapatti via -
					Khajauli, Dist - Madhubani
Agreement No:-					172/SB/2020-21

Agreement Rate:-					13.114. as per 13.0.0.
D.O. S:-					22-01-2021
D.O. C:-					21-10-2021
					✓ Readed Recome Done
(1)					pro. setting out
					pillars ----- at 5.00m.
(2)					clearing & grubbing
					the Road Land ----- at
					4 Nos 30.00 3.50 = 420.0m ²
					6 Nos 30.00 3.50 = 630.0m ²
					7 Nos 30.00 3.50 = 735.0m ²
					3 Nos 30.00 3.50 = 315.0m ²
					2100.0m ²
					⇒ 0.21 Hect.

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Rs	30191 =
(515)	Removing all type of				
	Hpculrat - - -				
5.0 m	dyndep (7)				
	Chs	236.34 m		Rs	1182 =
(616)	pro construction of				
	embankment - - -				
(i)	(Lead up to 100.0 m)				
154.353 m ³	dyndep (7)				
	Chs	175.22 m		Rs	27046 =
(ii)	(Lead up to 100.0 m)				
617.412 m ³	dyndep (7)				
	Chs	140.13 m		Rs	86518 =
(718+13)	pro. construction of				
	G.S.B with weed grade				
	material - - -				
487.935 m ³	dyndep (10)				
	Chs	3015.29 m		Rs	1471266 =
(8123)	pro. fixing logs of				
	mmssy signboard - - -				
2.0 m	dyndep (7)				
	Chs	10694.96 m		Rs	21390 =
(9124)	pro. E/W in excavation				
	in foundation - - -				
59.60 m ³	dyndep (7)				
	Chs	269.32 m		Rs	16051 =

Continuation

C.O

Rs 1653644 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	16	53644 =
(10/25)	per. pccm	15 m	per		
	Foundation				
9.20 m ³	dt. rid up	(8)	m ³		
	Chk	5655.67	m ³		52032 =
(11/26)	per. pccm	20 m	sub		
	stone				
67.48 m ³	dt. rid up	(8)	m ³		
	Chk	6429.88	m ³		433888 =
(12/27)	painting	Acc pipe			
	11 p. 2	for	term		
15.0 m	dt. rid up	(8)	m ³		
	Chk	3863.68	m ³		57955 =
(13/28)	painting	on parapet			
	wall				
41.28 m ³	dt. rid up	(8)	m ³		
	Chk	99.18	m ³		4012 =
				R ₂₂	01531 =
	Add	12% CST (+)		R ₂	264154 =
	Add	1% LC (+)		R ₂	22015 =
	Add	S. fee (+)		R ₂	28453 =
				R ₂₅	16183 =
Less	13.11% as per	11/6		R ₂	329872 =
				R ₂	21863112 =
Less	premium	bill	11/10	R ₂	717016 =
				R ₂	14692952 =

Continuation

C. O.

11/13/22
ME11/13/22
2022
8/